
S.NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 

2 
3 

INCHARGE 

CONSOLIDATED CONDEMNATION DETAILS 

LIBRARY 

FURNITURE 

CHEMISTRY LAB 

TOTAL 

PM SHRI KV DINJAN 

1 MANISHA BISHT, CHEM.LAB 

3. MRS.MEGHA RANI, LIBRARY 

HraT| PRINCIPAL 

COST OF ITEMS 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DINJAN 

43572.00 
74040.00 

2 MR.SURAJ K.SINGH, FURNITURE DEPT. 

38854.00 
1,56,466 

REDUCED 
PRICE 

2178.59 
3702.00 
1942.70 
7823.29 

VMC MEMBERS 

1. MR.CHARAN SAINI 
2. MRS.NARGIS 

REMARK 

CHAIRMAN 

bfa fkaTA!KV Dinjan 



S.No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 

Name of the items 

List of articles recommended for write off under the head in Furniture Department 
G-type Chairs 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DINJAN 

Quantity Cost of the items 
|46 

Chairs with Writing Pad60 

I/C Farnitúre 

|44160.00 
29880.00 

74040.00 

Date of 
Purchase 

|27.01.2006 

|28.03.2004 

CERTIFICATE 

3 The report of condemnation board is enclosed. 

VMC Member 
1. 

Reduced Price 

2208.00 
|1494.00 

1 Certified that is information given in column 2 to 7 is correct. 

0.00 
|0.00 
3702.00 

2 Certified that articles mentioned in column 2 were rendered unserviceable or outdated on 

CS-49 

Prihcipa 
Hratt | PRINCIPAL 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIOYALAYA DINJAN 

Reason for Condemnation 

damaged, unserviceable 
damaged, unserviceable 
damaged, unserviceable 
damaged, unserviceable 

Cnaianl 
3IA/Chatman f.g.a.MC 
fà RGAKV Dinjan 



6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Burette 

Name f he items 

Water Distiller 

Crucible Tong 
Bunsen Burner 

Dropper 
Watch Glass 

Analytical Balance 
Iweght Box 
Evaporating Dish 
Test Tube Brush Srnall 

Tripod Stand 
Beaker (100 ml) 

Beaker (250 ml) 
Beaker (S00 ml) 
Seaker (1000 ml) 

Conica! (250 ml) 
Conical (500 ml) 
Feagent Bottles (250 ml) 

Mortar Pistle 

Test Tube Holder 

Quantity 

/Cof Chemistry Lab 

10 

5 

14 

10 

10 

7 

1 

10 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DINJAN 
List of articles recommended for write oft under the head in Chemistry lah 

Date of Purchase Cost of the items 

4000 

4660.00 

1. 

67.50 

960.00 

560.00 

63.00 

20000.00 
3815.00 

175.00 

65.00 

1275.00 

380.00 

480.00 

594.00 

250.00 

91.50 

148.00 

750.00 

280.00 

240.00 

38854.00 

VMetember 

04-02-2020 

08-04-2007 
01-07-2003 
01-07-1993 
04-02-2020 
29-03-1997 

30-03-1994 
08-04-2007 

11-02-2019 

27-03-2009 
29-03-2006 

27-03-2009 
27-03-2009 
27-03-2009 
04-02-2020 

08-02-1991 

08-02-1991 
27-03-1999 
27-03-2009 

01-07-2003 

Reduced Price 
200 

233 

3.38 

Principat 

48 

28 

3.15 

1000 

190.75 

8.75 

3.25 

63.75 

19 

24 

29.7 

12.5 

4.575 

7.4 

37.5 

14 

12 

CERTIFICATE 
1942.70| 

ArI PRINCIPAL 

CS-49 

Life Fixed by KVS 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
DINJAN 

3 Years 

5Years 
5Years 
5Years 
1Year 
1Years 
S Years 
5 Years 

1Year 
3Years 
5 Years 

3 Year 

3 Years 

B Years 

3 Years 
3 Years 

3 Years 

5 Years 

5 Years 

3 Years 

Reason for Ccndemnation 

Unserviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 

Broken &unserviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 

Unserviceable 

Unserviceable 

Unserviceable 
Unserviceable 

Unserviceable 

Unserviceable 
Broken & unserviceable 

Cerified that is information given in column 2 to 7 is correct. 
Certified that articles mentioned in column 2 were rendered unserviceable or outdated on account of normal wear & tear and there has been no case willful breakage due to negligence of an official, which requires fxation of resDonsabi The report of condemnation board is enclosed. 

Unserviceable 
Unseviceable 
Unseviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 

Broken & unserviceable 
Broken & unsermceable 
Broken & unserviceable 

enairman 3IACh man 
. RaKV Dinian 
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